بسم الله الرحمن الرحيم


استمارة معلومات
	اسم الجمعية:
العنوان:
أرقام للمتابعة:



	المنصب في الجمعية
	المهنة
	المؤهل 
	الهاتف/الجوال
	عنوان العمل
	عنوان السكن
	الجنسية
	رقم الهوية
	الاسم الرباعي
	الرقم

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1. 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2. 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3. 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4. 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5. 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6. 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7. 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8. 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9. 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10. 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11. 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12. 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13. 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14. 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15. 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	16. 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	17. 


